NEWS STATION by CF.POSH gk
9B%H CIFPOSH NEW [TEMS INFORMATION 2016.09.26

ARFERALEFRE

riverso S

Black{

ik
SUS304 ANANRMHZ L FrvTHIVE

Parts No. 8308 10-010
x494X M5x10 P0.8
¥230(#i4k) / (2ncs/ Tpac)

94793406827

EXE

Parts No. 830810-015
x294Z M5x15 P0.8
¥240 (#i4k) / (2pcs/ Tpac)

94793406828

EXE

Parts No. 8308 10-020
*xo94Z M5x20 P0.8
¥250 #t4k) / (2pcs/ Tpac)

EXE

M6 P1.0

osddll

Parts No. 830820-010
244X M6x10 P1.0
¥250 (t4k) / (2pcs/ Tpac)

479340683

EXE

Parts No. 830820-015
xZH4x M6x15 P1.0
¥250 (#45) / (2pcs/ Tpac)

EXH

9479340682
Parts No. 830820-020

xoH4x M6x20 P1.0
¥250 (#t4k) / (2ncs/ Tpac)

94793406832

EXH

Parts No. 830820-025
xZH1x M6x25 P1.0

¥280 (#t4k) / (2ncs/ Tpac)

X

Parts No. 830820-030 EXE
244X M6x30 P1.0

¥280 (#ik) / ZDcs/ Tpac)

93406 H

9 34068
Parts No. 830820-035
>294X M6x35 P1.0
¥280 k) /( chs/ Tpac)

EXE

79340684

479340684

94793406833 479340683
MS P1.25 Parts No. 830830-015 X Parts No. 830830-020 EXE Parts No. 830830-025 EXE
241X M8x15 P1.25 24X M8x20 P1.25 x2H4x M8x25 P1.25
I ‘ ¥300 (&) / (2ncs/ Tpac) ¥300 (#:4%) / (2ncs/ Tpac) ¥350#R) /( 2pcs/1pac
4793406836 ‘ 94793406837 ‘ 40683 H
Parts No. 830830-030 EXE Parts No. 830830-035 EXE
241X M8x30 P1.25 24X M8x35 P1.25
¥350 (#4k) / (2ncs/ Tnac) ¥350 (#t1k) / (2pcs/ Tpac)
47947934 068392 4947934068408
M10 P1.25 Parts No. 830840-015 EXE Parts No. 830840-020 A Parts No. 830840-025 EXE
FxoH4X M10x15 P125 FoH4x M10x20 P125 FoH4x M10x25 P1. 25
' ’ ¥340 k) /( 1pc/ Tpac) ¥360(HiR) /( 1pc/1pac ¥420 ®im) / ( 1pc/1pac

84 “

9479

Parts No. 830840--030
*o44x M10x30 P1 25

¥420 @itk /( pc/ Tpac)
7 06844 H

94 934

EXE

" CFPOSH Fax No. 06 - 6607 - 2999 / POSH Fax No, 042 - 450 - 5371

FHINECLESEECTANL FAX OREGREVHELET,




